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209 Hassan Malan

216 Sven
256 Philipp
263 Kreemke
208 Margit
238 Matthias
294 Silke
204 Mareike
284 Max
247 Klaus-Peter
267 Jens
232 Dietmar
245 Mike
215 Andreas
291 Andrea
285 Steffen
211 Thorsten
237 Antje
214 Reinhardt
224 Andreas
248 Hans
226 Dominik
275 Nicole
222 Steffen
234 Andreas
244 Uwe
282 Bernd
250 Christian
356 Markus
206 Olaf
287 Burkhard
43 Matthias
283 Ramona

Ergebnisse 19. MotzenSeelLauf

Name
Douda
Giertz
Sterna
Wolfgang
Cevaal
Morgenstern
Pieper
Bode
Ballhaus
Rudolph
Bartusch
Lehmann
Renner
Fischer
Schade
Griineberg
Drieselmann
Morgenstern
Engert
Kirscht
Ruff
Konrath
Hupka
Habner
Lippelt
Rehwald
Pioviek
Schultze
Schrodter
Blrger
Strobach
Bentin
Ballhaus

Jg AK Verein

2008 MJ U18 LC-Juterbog

1984 M40 SG Stern

1988 M35 Seramun

1955 M65 ESV Lok Potsdam

1988 W35 Zossen

1987 M35 EmpireMorningstar

1970 W50 Zeppelin-Team OSC Potsdam
1982 W40 Zossen

1987 M35

1956 M65 Ahrensfelde

1966 M55 WSG 1981 Kodnigs Wusterhausen
1960 M60 SG 1910 Woltersdorf

1974 M50

1964 M60 MSV Zossen 07 e.V.

1982 W40  SSV Jiterbog

1975 M45

1974 M50 Active Team Ersinger

1991 W30 EmpireMorningstar

1950 M70 SV Stahl Hennigsdorf

1958 M65 Grinheide

1956 M65 Der Uckermerker

1988 M35 EmpireMorningstar

1974 W50

1983 M40 Bestensee

1968 M55 Weltraumjogger Berlin e.V. / ERDINGER Active TEAM
1959 M65 Belziger Forum e.V.

1963 M60 VS Zossen

1973 M50 Rote Hose Darmkrebsvorsorge e.V.
1974 M50 Mahlower SV 1977 e.V.

1958 M65 Chemie Erkner

1961 M60 Blau-Weil3 Dahlewitz

1968 M55

1985 W35
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217 Manfred
277 Irma Pauline
207 Jocelyn
246 Nico

276 Stephanie
271 Maxi

241 Andreas
262 Sina

258 Kersten
293 Katharina
205 Susanne
202 Jorg

274 Jana

212 Ulrike
218 Manfred
288 Katrin
280 Thomas
266 Marina
227 Beate
252 Ann-Katrin
270 Geraldine
213 Horst
259 Christian
260 Manuela
264 Hartmut
281 Bettina
221 Sigrid
223 Klaus
220 Dietmar
279 Waltraud
235 Karl-Heinz
210 Caroline
242 Udo

253 Anette
286 Irina

265 Bernhard
261 Christine

Ergebnisse 19. MotzenSeelLauf

Glietz
Haarbach
Callister
Renner
Haarbach
Feltel

Otto
Weichelt
Thiele
Hielscher
Buchholz
Berger
Muraitis
Dikert
Golombek
Siewert
Weidner
Zielke
Kriemann
Schumacher
Heemans
Dworatzek
Verch
Vossberg
Zabel
Schramm
Henkel
Hummel
Grol3e
Jager
Lutz
Drieselmann
Palm
Semper
Strobach
Zernicke
Walter

1950 M70 Wriezen

2011 WJ U14 Berlin

1962 W60 Schwerin

2011 MJ U14

1983 W40 Berlin

1990 W30

1980 M40 Zossen

1976 W45

1974 M50 Dannys Lauftreff

1983 W40

1979 W45 Fraulein Triathlon // Trebbin
1964 M60 VS Grol3d Machnow
1977 W45 Berlin

1968 W55 Berlin

1959 M65 LG Berlin-Muggelheim
1976 W45 Meilenweit Potsdam
1962 M60 SV Nuthetal

1958 W65 Schwedter Hasen
1973 W50  Weltraumjogger Berlin e.V. / ERDINGER Active TEAM
1990 W30 EmpireMorningstar
1999 W20 LLG Luckenwalde e. V.
1953 M70 Glienick

1975 M45 Ludwigsfelde

1975 W45 Zossen

1952 M70 Schwedter Hasen
1967 W55  WSG 1981 Kdnigs Wusterhausen
1950 W70 Potsdamer Laufclub
1949 M75 TLV Rangsdorf e.V.
1947 M75 LG Woltersdorf

1968 W55

1959 M65 Elegance Potsdam

2007 WJ U18 Blankenfelde

1949 M75
1963 W60
1962 W60
1960 M60
1958 W65

LC RON hill berlin

LG Oberhavel e.V.

Blau-Weil3 Dahlewitz

Berlin

WSG 1981 Konigs Wusterhausen
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233 Heike
273 Silvia
231 Sigrid
268 Reni

254 Sonja
240 Nadine
278 Wolfgang
228 Klaus-Stefan
272 Katrin
203 Yvonne
236 Joachim
251 Herbert

Ergebnisse 19. MotzenSeelLauf

Lenk
Pflaum
Kriger
Meier
Sochting
Noeske
Sarembe
Kruger
Kisser
Bleil3
Marker
Schulz

1965 W55
1972 W50
1950 W70
1958 W65
1956 W65
1981 W40
1944 M80
1950 M70
1988 W35
1966 W55
1942 M80
1938 M85

Luckenwalde
OSC Berlin
LG Frankfurt(O)

Bad Belzig

RSV Mellensee 08
Potsdamer Laufclub
LG Frankfurt(O)

Mahlow
Frankfurt (Oder)
WSG 1981 Kdnigs Wusterhausen
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Ergebnisse 19. MotzenSeelLauf

Zeit

00:28:39
00:30:11
00:31:08
00:31:23
00:33:11
00:33:50
00:34:24
00:34:25
00:34:29
00:35:00
00:35:09
00:35:12
00:35:39
00:36:31
00:36:46
00:36:48
00:37:39
00:37:46
00:38:09
00:38:14
00:38:21
00:38:21
00:38:22
00:38:24
00:38:30
00:39:52
00:40:00
00:40:11
00:40:14
00:40:27
00:41:32
00:41:44
00:41:58
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Ergebnisse 19. MotzenSeelLauf

00:42:31
00:42:34
00:42:53
00:43:02
00:43:22
00:43:22
00:43:42
00:43:53
00:44:00
00:44:11
00:44:12
00:44:13
00:45:00
00:45:03
00:45:07
00:45:23
00:45:32
00:45:39
00:46:02
00:46:13
00:46:19
00:46:21
00:47:08
00:47:20
00:47:31
00:47:52
00:48:01
00:48:06
00:48:27
00:48:38
00:48:44
00:48:45
00:49:20
00:49:24
00:49:35
00:50:28
00:51:02
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Ergebnisse 19. MotzenSeelLauf

00:51:04
00:52:09
00:52:35
00:53:28
00:53:53
00:55:24
01:03:02
01:04:07
01:06:22
01:10:13
01:19:04
01:19:50
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